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Name

LEI Sheng

KRUSE Richard

CHOI Byung Chul
CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles
BALDINI Andrea
CASSARA Andrea
GLONEK Radoslaw
VANNI Simone

OTA Yuki

SEDOV Artem

KWON Young Ho
CHEREMISINOV Alexey
KLEIBRINK Benjamin
MA Jianfei
POGREBNYAK Andriy
ICHIKAWA Kyoya
JOPPICH Peter

ZHU Jun

GETZ Kurt

HALSTED Laurence
BARRERA Stefano
ZHANG Liangliang
KHOVANSKY Alexey
NASSIBOULLINE Rouslan
CHIDA Kenta
AKHMATKHUZIN Artur
FUKUDA Yusuke
MIYAKE Ryo

GRIDNEV Igor
STOUKALINE Alexandre
CADOT Jeremy
HINTERSEER Moritz
ASPROMONTE Valerio
MEINHARDT Gerek
HUANG Liangcai
WESSELS Andre
ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry
PARK Hee Kyung
SINTES Victor
HERTSYK Rostislav
GURINENKO Bogdan
FITZGERALD Jamie
RAJSKI Leszek
GANEEV Renal

HA Chang Duk

Date

Nationality

CHN
GBR
KOR
USA
ITA

ITA

POL
ITA

JPN

RUS
KOR
RUS
GER
CHN
UKR
JPN

GER
CHN
USA
GBR
ITA

CHN
RUS
RUS
JPN

RUS
JPN

JPN

RUS
RUS
FRA
AUT
ITA

USA
CHN
GER
RUS
KOR
FRA
UKR
UKR
GBR
POL
RUS
KOR
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Birth

07.03.84
30.07.83
24.10.81
03.12.89
19.12.85
03.01.84
24.09.83
16.02.79
25.11.85
26.03.84
03.05.85
09.07.85
30.07.85
29.07.84
11.02.88
02.03.83
21.12.82
02.07.84
07.06.88
22.05.84
12.01.80
01.10.82
09.06.87
02.03.81
02.08.85
21.05.88
26.12.81
24.12.90
11.08.85
19.02.81
07.11.86
18.07.84
16.03.87
27.07.90
25.07.84
21.10.81
27.06.89
08.06.79
08.08.80
05.07.89
13.10.87
23.03.91
25.11.83
13.01.85
05.02.82

Foil

26.05.10 19:53

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
M Individual GP

Licence

07031984003
30071983000
24101981000
03121989000
19121985001
03011984003
24091983003
16021979002
25111985002
26031984000
03051985000
09071985003
30071985000
29071984004
11021988003
02031983001
21121982000
02071984003
07061988000
22051984000
12011980000
01101982002
09061987001
02031981000
02081985005
21051988002
26121981000
24121990000
11081985000
19021981000
07111986002
18071984000
16031987003
27071990000
25071984001
21101981000
27061989001
08061979001
08081980000
05071989002
13101987002
23031991001
25111983000
13011985001
05021982000
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JOUBERT Terence
BREUTNER Richard
MINUTO Martino

LE PECHOUX Erwan
YUNES Klod
ZAWADA Marcin
SIMONCELLI Luca
LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir
JOURNET Benoit
RIGINE Dmitri

BYK Serguei
BACHMANN Sebastian
SALISCAN Virgil
MOCEK Slawomir
HINTERSEER Tobias
SCHLOSSER Roland
MARCILLOUX Marcel
AWAJI Suguru
ZAPOZDAEV Igor
FUJINO Daiki

HA Tae-Kyu
SOLOVIEV Evgeny
SHI Jialuo

SIMON Vincent
AVOLA Giorgio
MOCHKO Lucas
HATOEL Maor

DIACONU Alexandru Daniel

KUTS Roman
CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr
HORANYI Andras

TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul

BEHR Dominik
PARKINS Benjamin
COOK Keith
GRIGORYEV Eduard
GERMEAU Yannick
WITKOWSKI Andrzej
BRAUN Marius
KAWIECKI Pawel
PRANZ Rene

LI Hua

PEGGS Ben
JEFFERIES Edward
CHEUNG Siu Lun
ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik
CHEN Min
ZASORIN Maxim
NGAN Kwoon Yat
KURYSHKA Andrei
OR HTUEL Yaaqov
CIEPLY Tomasz
JORGENSEN Patrick
GUSTINELLI Johann
DARABAN Radu

LEUNG Wing Fai Anthony

EL-SALEH Michael

FRA
GER
ITA

FRA
UKR
POL
ITA

BLR
FRA
RUS
BLR
GER
ROU
POL
AUT
AUT
FRA
JPN

RUS
JPN

KOR
RUS
CHN
FRA
ITA

BRA
ISR

ROU
RUS
BLR
USA
FRA
GER
USA
GBR
KAZ
BEL

POL
GER
POL
AUT
CHN
GBR
GBR
HKG
DEN
CHN
RUS
HKG
BLR

ISR

POL
DEN
GER
ROU
HKG
USA

30.05.82
10.09.79
07.04.88
13.01.82
09.07.89
26.03.81
05.03.85
31.10.84
28.02.87
10.04.85
08.07.90
24.11.86
26.05.84
27.10.76
07.09.82
23.08.82
03.10.80
26.07.89
28.04.87
28.05.87
20.12.89
29.05.89
25.01.93
09.04.90
08.05.89
04.02.86
14.12.85
19.06.87
27.06.90
12.02.86
27.06.86
28.03.90
04.03.81
14.01.89
19.01.81
08.07.91
05.08.86
20.02.85
21.09.89
05.11.81
04.08.85
08.04.88
21.10.90
13.02.89
18.07.85
20.01.87
18.01.92
19.07.86
18.10.83
04.06.88
12.06.85
07.04.80
31.05.91
01.11.87
06.06.83
04.02.88
19.12.89

30051982001
10091979000
07041988001
13011982001
09071989004
26031981001
05031985000
31101984000
28021987001
10041985001
08071990000
24111986000
26051984003
27101976000
07091982004
23081982000
03101980001
26071989000
28041987002
28051987002
20121989001
29051989005
25011993001
09041990007
08051989001
04021986003
14121985001
19061987002
27061990001
12021986002
27061986000
28031990000
04031981000
14011989000
19011981002
08071991001
05081986005
20021985000
21091989000
05111981001
04081985000
08041988009
21101990000
13021989000
18071985006
20011987000
18011992001
19071986000
18101983000
04061988002
12061985001
07041980000
31051991001
01111987001
06061983000
04021988002
19121989000
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BASSAL Oren
KOLTYGO Volodymyr
BARWELL Peter
SAITO Yu

OSMAN Wassim
ZHUKOV Kirill

CHU Wing Hong
DOROSHENKO Sergey
FARRAG Sherif

PITEL Roman
KULAKOV Dmitriy
LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr

ISR

UKR
GBR
JPN

ROU
RUS
HKG
RUS
USA
UKR
KAZ
BLR

25.07.86
14.02.89
26.02.91
19.05.84
11.04.90
05.03.93
23.11.87
17.05.89
11.04.87
15.08.88
19.01.91
17.09.91

26.05.10 19:53

25071986003
14021989001
26021991001
19051984003
11041990003
05031993001
23111987001
17051989003
11041987001
15081988002
19011991002
17091991002
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S 3\ Tables 1.
"., Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
F~-1 E Fleuret de St-Petersbourg St-Petersbourg 24.05.2010 Senior Foil M Individual GP
Tableau of 64
2 OTA Yuki JPN OTA Yuki
83 ZAPOZDAEV Igor RUS  [12/11 OTA Yuki
33 GANEEV Renal RUS  |AKHMATKHUZIN Artur 15/14
31 AKHMATKHUZIN Artur RUS |15/7 CHOI Byung Chul
17 CHOI Byung Chul KOR _ |CHOI Byung Chul 15/13
51 ZAWADA Marcin POL  [15/12 CHOI Byung Chul
52 SIMONCELLI Luca ITA HALSTED Laurence 15/12
15 HALSTED Laurence GBR 15/14
9 GLONEK Radoslaw POL GLONEK Radoslaw
69 BYK Serguei BLR 15/6 GLONEK Radoslaw
41 BREUTNER Richard GER  |NASSIBOULLINE Rouslan 15/13
24 NASSIBOULLINE Rouslan RUS |15/11 GLONEK Radoslaw
25 PARK Hee Kyung KOR  |STOUKALINE Alexandre 15/10
40 STOUKALINE Alexandre RUS [13/12 SEDOV Artemn
70 BACHMANN Sebastian GER  |SEDOV Artem 15/8
7 SEDOV Artem RUS |15/7
5 LEI Sheng CHN LEI Sheng
73 HINTERSEER Tobias AUT  [15/5 LEI Sheng
37 MIYAKE Ryo JPN MIYAKE Ryo 15/9
28 GURINENKO Bogdan UKR 15/11 LEI Sheng
21 ZHANG Liangliang CHN  |ZHANG Liangliang 15/13
44 MINUTO Martino ITA 15/11 KWON Young Ho
65 RIGINE Dmitri RUS  |KWON Young Ho 14/13
12 KWON Young Ho KOR  [15/11
13 GETZ Kurt USA  |GETZ Kurt
64 JOURNET Benoit FRA 15/6 KLEIBRINK Benjamin
45 LE PECHOUX Erwan FRA  |KLEIBRINK Benjamin 15/12
18 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 15/11 CASSARA Andrea
29 CHIDA Kenta JPN  |CHIDA Kenta 15/5
36 HA Chang Duk KOR 15/9 CASSARA Andrea
75 SCHLOSSER Roland AUT  |CASSARA Andrea 15/11
3 CASSARA Andrea ITA 15/7
4 JOPPICH Peter GER  ]JOPPICH Peter
79 MARCILLOUX Marcel FRA  |15/10 MA Jianfei
35 MA Jianfei CHN  |MA Jianfei 15/9
30 FITZGERALD Jamie GBR 15/10 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles
18 WESSELS Andre GER  |CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles 15/11
47 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles USA 15/6 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles
55 CADOT Jeremy FRA  |CADOT Jeremy 15/12
14 HUANG Liangcai CHN [15/7
11 MEINHARDT Gerek USA  |HINTERSEER Moritz
65 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 15/12 POGREBNYAK Andriy
43 POGREBNYAK Andriy UKR  |POGREBNYAK Andriy 15/13
22 ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS |15/8 VANNI Simone
27 HERTSYK Rostislav UKR _ |VANNI Simone 15/5
37 VANNI Simone ITA 15/9 VANNI Simone
72 MOCEK Slawomir POL  |ZHU Jun 15/14
6 ZHU Jun CHN  |15/11
8 KRUSE Richard GBR  |KRUSE Richard
71 SALISCAN Virgil ROU |15/7 KRUSE Richard
39 GRIDNEV Igor RUS  |GRIDNEV Igor 15/4
26 SINTES Victor FRA 15/9 KRUSE Richard
22 KHOVANSKY Alexey RUS  |KHOVANSKY Alexey 15/6
41 JOUBERT Terence FRA 15/13 ICHIKAWA Kyoya
68 ICHIKAWA Kyoya JPN ICHIKAWA Kyoya 14/13
10 ASPROMONTE Valerio ITA 15/14
16 BARRERA Stefano ITA BARRERA Stefano
53 LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir BLR 15/10 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
48 YUNES Klod UKR  |CHEREMISINOV Alexey 15/11
18 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS |15/11 BALDINI Andrea
31 RAJSKI Leszek POL  |FUKUDA Yusuke 15/14
34 FUKUDA Yusuke JPN 13/12 BALDINI Andrea
80 AWAII Suguru JPN BALDINI Andrea 15/8
1 BALDINI Andrea ITA 15/6

26/05/2010
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#E —"\ Tables

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
F-1 E Fleuret de St-Petersbourg St-Petersbourg 24.05.2010 Senior Foil M Individual GP

Tableau of 8
17 CHOI Byung Chul KOR CHOI Byung Chul

9 GLONEK Radoslaw poL  [15/9 LET Sheng

5 LEI Sheng CHN _ |LEI Sheng 15/12

3 CASSARA Andrea ITA _ [15/8 LET Sheng
47 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles USA  |CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles 15/10
37 VANNI Simone ITA 15/12 KRUSE Richard

8 KRUSE Richard GBR  |KRUSE Richard 15/10

1 BALDINI Andrea ITA 15/13

26/05/2010
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